
Amend Parks Grant SG2014-052

Point Douglas Regional Trail

Community Development Committee 

January 17 , 2017

Washington County 
2017-23

Tori Dupre, Regional Parks & Natural Resources  



2

CDC , January 17 , 2017

Point Douglas Regional Trail (SG2014-052)

• Active Grant - Trail Construction Project

• Grant Amount $780,000 (Legacy Funded) 

Lake Elmo Park Reserve (SG-03667)

• Completed Grant – Trail Construction Project

• Grant Agreement Closed – Funds Remain

Request amend active grant to add remaining funds 

from closed grant.

Extend agreement term to match Federal grant



3

Proposed Action

Approve amendment to SG2014-052 to change the grant 

amount to $1,277,307.54 and extend term to June 30, 

2018 to match Federal grant. 

CDC , January 17 , 2017


